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  LAMPHOLDERS

   LED Swivel Floodlights
  1000 Lumen 13W LED

Catalog #: LL1000Z

Color:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CULUS

NEMA

NEC

US PATENTS

For general outdoor lighting in wet, damp or dry locations
May be used with BELL® cluster covers and boxes

Rugged die cast construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance
Patented multi-directional swivel joint
Tempered Glass Lens
Long Life: 50,000 hours
Patented no-tool easy-mount feature
Warranty: 5 year
Color: Bronze
120V 60 Hz
N/A

File E464682

3R Rated

2014 Compliant

7,695,170

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Bronze

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.895

PACKAGING
Clear Box
4
Yes
89.5
17.38
4.25
4.75
3.4
1536
050169917572
50050169917577
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